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installation

40

100

360°

90°

luminaire output

40°

2700K 3000K

350mA (5.7W) 525lm 550lm

500mA (8.5W) 710lm 750lm

700mA (12.8W) 950lm 1000lm

accessories

drivers

IP68 non dimmable driver 42W constant current 500mA 8000-0038

IP68 dali dimmable driver 38W constant current 500mA 8000-0039

DALI dimmable driver 38W 8000-0021

0-10V dimmable driver 36W 8000-0022

non-dimmable driver 42W 8000-0023

DALI dimmable driver 60W 8000-0026

light specs

lamp LED

optic glass lens

driver excluded

IP 65

CRI 90+

SDCM SDCM2

class class III

tilt 90°

location outdoor

marking CE

acrobat outdoor M5
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